
OPRC Piedmont Schedule of Events 2020 – Details will be sent to members, 

Subject to change 

 

Month Date Activity Date Activity 

     

Jan Sun, Jan 12 Annual General Meeting Sat, Jan 25 Musical 

Feb Sun, Feb 9 Lesson, Dressage Flatwork Sat, Feb 29 Musical 

March Sun, Mar 8 Lesson, Cavaletti Cavalcade  Sat, Mar 28 Musical 

April Sun, Apr19 Lesson, Semi-Private  Sat, Apr 25 Musical 

May Sun, May 10 Lesson, Dressage Flatwork Sat, May 30 * Musical  

June 5-7 Fri, June 5 – 
Sun, June 7 

CAMP, Penmerryl Farm   

June Sun, June 14 Lesson, TBD Sat, June 27 Musical 

July Sun, July 12 Lesson/Pool Party Sat, July 25 Musical 

Aug Sun, Aug 9 Lesson TBD Sat, Aug 29 Musical 

Sept Sun, Sept 13 Lesson TBD Sat, Sept 26 Musical 

Oct Sun, Oct 11 Lesson TBD Sat, Oct 31 Musical 

Nov Sun, Nov 8 Lesson TBD Sat, Nov 28 Musical 

Dec TBD Holiday Party Sat, Dec 26 * Musical or 
Lesson 

     

 

Options: 

Working Equitation lesson/clinic w/Allison Reed 

Trail Obstacle Lessons/sessions July? 

Cavaletti, ground pole exercises / lessons 

Sue Knox, Conformation, Additional Session 

 

 

 

 

Feb 16, 2020 


